

Address Kus-Tum Blders
 Villa Apts. 225 Villa Rd.
 Greenville, S.C. 29609

Jon Address Church's Fried Chicken
 Poinsett Highway 235-1814

DATE	TICKET NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
NOV 30 '71	126,493	T	TAX 411 POINSETT HWY 10.64	212.76 8.51		221.27		221.27 •
NOV 30 '71	61,033	14	CY X 2500 # CONC 401 POINSETT HWY 10.43	14.50	208.60 8.34	216.94		438.21 •
DEC 1 '71	126,548		TAX 411 POINSETTE HWY 1.64		36.00 1.44	37.44		475.65 •
DEC 1 '71	126,545		TAX PO INSETT HWY 2.89		57.80 2.31	60.11		535.76 •
DEC 8 '71	61,259	12	CY 3000 # CONC PO INSETTE HWY 9.18	1530	183.60 7.34	190.94		726.70 •
DEC 10 '71	126,974		TAX PO INSETTE HWY 6.86		137.20 5.49	142.69		869.39 •
DEC 13 '71	127,106		TAX PO INSETT HWY 1.09		21.83 .87	22.70		892.09 •
DEC 14 '71	127,174		TAX POINSETT HWY 1.74		40.75 1.63	42.38		934.47 •
71	127,140		TAX POINSETTA HWAY 1.90		45.90 1.84	47.74		982.21 •
DEC 15 '71	127,256		TAX POINSETTA HWAY 7.18		143.50 5.74	149.24		1,131.45 •

BOOK 15 PAGE 67

Pd 12/20/71

Pd 12/20/71

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)